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GET THE
BALL ROLLING

Ask for LAFCU™

- Mortgage Loans - Credit & Debit Cards
- Home Equity Line of Credit - Auto Loans
- Certificates of Deposit - And More

Learn more at lafcu.com
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NAME

MIKE KIRK

RHYS WILLIAMS
GRANT STONEMAN
BRANDON FRICKE
RICARDO PEREZ
RAFA MENTZINGEN
KYLE CARR

RICKY LOPEZ-ESPIN
XAVIER GOMEZ
STEEVE SAINT-DUC
CHRISTIAN SILVA
KYLE IHN

NICK MOON

LEWIS JONES
KEVIN COIFFIC
PATO BOTELLO FAZ
ALEX BRUCE

IVO CERDA

TUMI MOSHOBANE
ELMA NFOR
MARSHALL HOLLINGSWORTH
NATHAN LEWIS

NAME

KIENAN WEEKES
AUSTIN LEDBETTER
JOSE TERRON
RAHEEM SOMERSALL
ROY ABERGIL
GUILLERMO DELGADO
LUIS MARTINEZ
JAMAEL COX

KYLE VENTER

LUKE HAUSWIRTH
COLIN STRIPLING
KARSTEN HANLIN
CARLOS MERANCIO
ZACH WRIGHT

KYLE BJORNETHUN
ANDREW WHEELER-OMIUNU
KODY WAKASA
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175
175
185
185
158
170
175
190
165
140
170
205
180
165
180
180
165
160
160
175
160
160

190
175
155
175
170
161

139
140
192
165
171

160
187
165
168
174
182

BIRTHDATE
02/12/94
08/9/95
1/27/95
03/22/92
05/30/95
05/2/96
01/21/95
12/2/95
1/21/94
01/8,/00
08/2/89
12/10/94
05/31/96
12/25/94
09/18/94
09/8/96
10/28/98
10/31/95
09/17 /94
12/17/95
08/6/93
07/20/90

BIRTHDATE
12/03/95
07/14/95
04/15/91
07,/05/97
10/27/90
07,/07/94
02/09/90
07,/07/94
03/13/91
10/11/95
10/27 /94
12/13/93
09/14/98
12/18/95
03/15/95
1/30/94
05/06/94
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Dean Trailways...
Your favorite ride!

deantrailwa ys.com Official Transportation Provider
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THE ORIGINAL LIGHT BEER



SAT 0330 5FPM @ W (3-2)

SAT 0406 7PM E L(1-2)

TUE 0430 9PM §§ FCTUCSON
SAT 05.04 7PM ,@ RICHMOND KICKERS

GREENVILLE TRIUMPH

SAT 0525 BFM TORMENTA FC

SAT 06.01 8PM FORWARD MADISON FC

SAT 06.15 7FM

GREENVILLE TRIUMPH

FRI 06.07 4FM «% TORONTO FC Il

WED 06.19 &5 TORONTOFCII

SAT 06.22 M%) ORLANDO CITY B
SAT 06.29 TBD {: §)  NORTH TEXAS SC
SAT 07.06 7PM @ CHATTANOOGA RED WOLVES SC

TUE 07, B!  FORWARD MADISON FC

SAT 07. & FCTUCSON

g
FRI 07.19 4PM % TORONTO FC I

SAT 0727 B8FM

TORMENTA FC

WED 07.31 m CHATTANOOGA RED WOLVES 5C

SAT : &/ ORLANDOCITY B

FRI 08.16 7:30 ORLANDO CITY B

FRI 092.06 2:30 % FCTUCSON

SAT 09.14 7FM = CHATTANOOGA RED WOLVES 5C

SAT 0921 7PM NF  TORMENTAFC

09.24 7PM | CHICAGO FIRE™ (reserves)

09.28 7PM GRAND RAPIDS FOOTBALL CLUB*

10.05 7FPM FORWARD MADISON FC

HOME GAME ALL TIMES EST.

AWAY GAME *FRIENDLY MATCH
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BRANDON FRICKE RICARDO PEREZ



RAFA MENTZINGEN

XAVIER GOMEZ
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MARSHALLHOLLINGSWORTH NATHAN LEWIS
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+=—= REFRESHING AS -—=*

REFRESHMENT GETS

Tl"l HATURAL LEMOMNMADE FL
E EnJoy LEINIE'S RESPONSIBLY

m'ﬁhmkugff Brewing Co., Chippewa Falls, Wl




HEAD COACH

Nate Miller, 32, has served as the head coach of the
Spring Arbor University men’s soccer program since 2013
as well as the head coach and general manager of
Lansing United, a former member of the PDL, North

America’s premier pre-professional soccer.

Miller holds a USSF “A” Coaching License and possesses
the NSCAA Premier Coaching Diploma. He also earned
his Master’s in Coaching and Athletic Administration from
Concordia University Irvine in 2016. Additionally, In
2016, Miller was named the National Soccer Coaches
Association of America (NSCAA) NAIA Mideast Region
Coach of the Year.

He and his wife, Darcy, have two sons, Cohen and Elias,
and a daughter, Stella.
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KNOW

BEFORE YOU GO

Affordable and quick

When you're not well, but you don’t need the Emergency Room, go to Sparrow FastCare for things
like the flu or sports physicals for the kids. But if broken bones or stitches are in the picture Sparrow
Urgent Care is the place to go. You'll save money and time.

The Cure for the Common Wait™

See wait times and check-in online at SparrowCares.org. When it’s close to your appointment, we'll send
a text notification. That means you can wait at home, run errands, and make better use of your time.

SparrowCares.org




MIBTOWN
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OZOQAL’S

SREWHOUSE
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HIBACHI GRILL
SUSHI BAR

809 East Kalamazoo Street, Lansing, M| 48912
(517) 977-1033
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254 West Grand River, East Lansing, M| 48823
(517) 351-2506
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518 E Shiawassee St, Lansing, M|l 48912
(517) 371-2600
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402 South Washington Square, Lansing, M1 48933
(517) 977-1349
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305 Beaver St., Lansing, MI 48906
(517) 999-2739
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2314 Woodlake Dr., Okemos, M| 48864
(517) 940-8400
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